
25.3.2018

ENDURO KROKAR; DOBRNA (SLO)

Time Stage 1, Stage 2 - KENDA STAGE, Stage 3

Pos Race N. Name Country Year Class Overall Time Stage 1 Time Stage 1 Pos KENDA STAGE Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Time Stage 3 Pos

1 16 MADEREGGER,Kevin AUT 1997 MEN 00:13:20.35 00:03:14.99 2 00:03:34.58 1 00:02:06.34 2

2 6 JEŽ,Tim SLO 1996 MEN 00:13:31.30 00:03:12.99 1 00:03:44.00 2 00:02:09.43 8

3 120 GRUBER, Manuel AUT MEN 00:13:36.94 00:03:23.92 6 00:03:44.43 3 00:02:08.05 7

4 1 HUTH,Nejc SLO 1990 MEN 00:13:38.27 00:03:21.29 4 00:03:46.19 4 00:02:10.44 11

5 4 BRATINA,Andrej SLO 1991 MEN 00:13:38.64 00:03:21.11 3 00:03:52.38 6 00:02:04.54 1

6 2 KACIN,Davor SLO 1993 MEN 00:13:50.43 00:03:30.58 12 00:03:54.22 8 00:02:07.02 4

7 8 MIHALKOVITS,Peter AUT 1993 MEN 00:13:54.04 00:03:22.71 5 00:03:50.67 5 00:02:07.90 6

8 32 RAZPET,Tadej SLO 1990 MEN 00:13:55.44 00:03:26.36 9 00:03:55.26 11 00:02:07.89 5

9 5 MAIERHOFER,Cri AUT 1974 MASTER 2 00:13:55.91 00:03:27.65 10 00:03:53.15 7 00:02:10.25 10

10 3 ČERNIGOJ,Blaž SLO 1987 MASTER 1 00:14:00.65 00:03:31.41 13 00:03:54.25 9 00:02:06.72 3

11 15 SCHEMMEL,Daniel AUT 1997 MEN 00:14:06.35 00:03:32.34 14 00:03:58.00 15 00:02:11.28 12

12 7 STRES,Sebastjan SLO 1978 MASTER 2 00:14:08.27 00:03:25.10 7 00:03:56.55 13 00:02:09.87 9

13 30 SMOLNIKAR,Jakob SLO 2001 JUNIORS 00:14:21.24 00:03:40.40 21 00:03:57.92 14 00:02:14.59 15

14 9 TRAFELLA,Max AUT 1997 MEN 00:14:26.53 00:03:32.35 15 00:03:55.95 12 00:02:13.72 14

15 75 GAST,Maximilian GER 1995 MEN 00:14:35.66 00:03:25.17 8 00:04:10.43 22 00:02:12.59 13

16 51 KRIVONOG, Nace SLO 1989 HOBI 00:14:40.66 00:03:39.69 20 00:03:54.80 10 00:02:20.02 22

17 19 DORRONG,Bernd AUT 1983 MASTER 1 00:14:41.74 00:03:34.83 17 00:04:06.36 19 00:02:18.24 19

18 13 HUBER,Tino AUT 1988 MASTER 1 00:14:41.96 00:03:35.50 18 00:04:00.71 16 00:02:20.12 23

19 14 DRABIK,Peter SVK 1973 MASTER 2 00:14:43.30 00:03:36.28 19 00:04:03.25 17 00:02:24.53 30

20 37 WOOD,Rhys GBR 1995 MEN 00:14:43.90 00:03:29.59 11 00:04:18.15 30 00:02:16.14 16

21 29 NEMES,Dániel HUN 1987 MASTER 1 00:14:52.92 00:03:34.12 16 00:04:08.37 20 00:02:17.01 17

22 92 PAPALA,Martin SVK 1979 MASTER 1 00:14:54.97 00:03:46.56 28 00:04:09.34 21 00:02:17.10 18

23 10 SEVER,Igor SLO 1979 MASTER 1 00:14:55.16 00:03:42.24 22 00:04:12.01 24 00:02:20.46 24

24 34 PINGTZER,Peter AUT 1988 MASTER 1 00:15:09.47 00:03:43.25 23 00:04:17.91 29 00:02:18.93 21

25 18 DE SABBATA,Davide ITA 2000 JUNIORS 00:15:11.11 00:03:55.06 37 00:04:16.77 27 00:02:18.55 20

26 12 FINK,Marko SLO 1987 MASTER 1 00:15:12.49 00:03:45.85 27 00:04:10.77 23 00:02:22.49 27

27 27 ÖRDÖG,Dániel HUN 1982 MASTER 1 00:15:29.34 00:03:44.69 25 00:04:23.55 35 00:02:27.16 37

28 24 PRAČEK,Janez SLO 1983 MASTER 1 00:15:32.59 00:03:57.15 42 00:04:22.18 33 00:02:21.89 25

29 25 APREUTESEI,Daniel AUT 1981 MASTER 1 00:15:35.13 00:03:51.35 33 00:04:24.51 37 00:02:24.73 31

30 62 BERGINC,Matic SLO 2000 JUNIORS 00:15:36.88 00:03:50.26 32 00:04:26.50 41 00:02:22.03 26

31 69 ALBANESE,Manuel ITA 1983 MASTER 1 00:15:37.22 00:03:54.45 35 00:04:06.22 18 00:02:24.98 32

32 58 BERTOLUTTI,Simone ITA 2001 JUNIORS 00:15:37.28 00:03:48.62 30 00:04:25.83 39 00:02:29.19 42
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25.3.2018

ENDURO KROKAR; DOBRNA (SLO)

Time Stage 1, Stage 2 - KENDA STAGE, Stage 3

33 22 PROSEN,Matej SLO 1992 MEN 00:15:38.42 00:03:54.85 36 00:04:28.65 47 00:02:25.89 35

34 113 HÖLLER,Martin AUT 1993 MEN 00:15:44.79 00:03:48.10 29 00:04:15.09 26 00:02:35.49 54

35 78 HEIMEL,Paul AUT 1987 MASTER 1 00:15:47.23 00:03:59.81 45 00:04:13.31 25 00:02:28.46 39

36 83 VOVK,Peter SLO 2002 JUNIORS 00:15:47.54 00:03:55.72 39 00:04:26.27 40 00:02:32.29 45

37 101 SZABADOS,Balazs HUN 1985 MASTER 1 00:15:47.94 00:04:03.45 51 00:04:19.15 31 00:02:26.86 36

38 35 PROSEN,Marko SLO 1977 MASTER 2 00:15:48.90 00:04:01.41 49 00:04:30.32 50 00:02:22.54 28

39 50 GRNJAK,Matej SLO 1997 HOBI 00:15:50.46 00:03:55.06 37 00:04:22.98 34 00:02:34.49 51

40 77 GRUBER,David AUT 1992 HOBI 00:15:51.17 00:03:45.51 26 00:04:47.41 70 00:02:23.23 29

41 28 NAGODE,Grega SLO 1976 MASTER 2 00:15:55.62 00:03:49.57 31 00:04:27.98 45 00:02:35.37 53

42 36 MEIER,Benjamin AUT 1987 MASTER 1 00:15:59.73 00:03:59.43 44 00:04:21.33 32 00:02:30.29 43

43 26 ROT,Patrik SLO 1987 MASTER 1 00:16:00.72 00:03:53.68 34 00:04:37.41 58 00:02:33.25 47

44 17 SEBESTYÉN,Krisztián HUN 1984 MASTER 1 00:16:01.19 00:03:55.78 40 00:04:39.40 61 00:02:29.00 41

45 52 LIERZER,Markus AUT 1977 MASTER 2 00:16:05.06 00:03:43.62 24 00:04:17.22 28 00:02:44.96 68

46 68 WAGNER,Raphael AUT 1996 HOBI 00:16:10.34 00:04:16.97 65 00:04:28.14 46 00:02:27.41 38

47 54 GLANZ,Reiner AUT 1981 HOBI 00:16:13.07 00:03:56.69 41 00:04:23.75 36 00:02:34.10 50

48 56 FRÜHWIRTH,Patrick AUT 1989 MEN 00:16:15.34 00:04:07.06 55 00:04:29.15 49 00:02:25.67 34

49 53 GUTTMANN,David AUT 1992 HOBI 00:16:15.37 00:04:09.10 62 00:04:43.76 64 00:02:25.05 33

50 105 MESEC,Rožle SLO 1987 MASTER 1 00:16:16.77 00:04:00.69 48 00:04:25.46 38 00:02:33.41 48

51 41 BERNHARD,Petra-petz AUT 1980 WOMEN 00:16:17.73 00:03:59.19 43 00:04:32.43 51 00:02:35.77 55

52 63 JANDA,Jan CZS 1993 HOBI 00:16:20.85 00:04:00.38 46 00:04:33.62 53 00:02:40.80 62

53 61 BOŽIČ,Nejc SLO 1985 MASTER 1 00:16:23.91 00:04:07.57 56 00:04:42.20 63 00:02:34.69 52

54 55 HIRZBERGER,Wendelin AUT 1995 HOBI 00:16:24.14 00:04:04.58 52 00:04:28.97 48 00:02:43.09 66

55 39 BARTON,Ollie GBR 1990 MEN 00:16:24.16 00:04:06.26 53 00:04:34.08 54 00:02:28.49 40

56 107 DRABIK,Oliver SVK 1995 HOBI 00:16:24.52 00:04:00.48 47 00:04:37.33 57 00:02:32.43 46

57 121 GAYER, Tomaš CZ HOBI 00:16:27.83 00:04:08.64 60 00:04:38.91 60 00:02:34.02 49

58 109 HAHN,Louis GER 1991 HOBI 00:16:31.46 00:04:14.61 64 00:04:32.83 52 00:02:31.22 44

59 60 STROHMAYER,Michael AUT 1968 MASTER 2 00:16:32.95 00:04:03.08 50 00:04:37.01 55 00:02:38.86 60

60 42 DOBNIG,Yana AUT 1999 WOMEN 00:16:35.83 00:04:08.85 61 00:04:27.84 44 00:02:46.39 70

61 71 DELINER,Maximilian AUT 1992 HOBI 00:16:42.45 00:04:17.71 66 00:04:37.14 56 00:02:41.22 63

62 97 ROZSAVOLGYI,Peter HUN 1980 MASTER 1 00:16:51.18 00:04:08.12 57 00:04:27.81 43 00:02:41.84 65

63 88 OBREZA,Aleš SLO 1984 HOBI 00:16:53.71 00:04:14.02 63 00:04:49.13 73 00:02:45.08 69

64 80 LAFER,David AUT 1992 HOBI 00:16:56.43 00:04:20.16 70 00:04:37.97 59 00:02:38.40 58

65 100 PAKRAC,Vladimir SLO 1991 MEN 00:17:05.69 00:04:22.98 71 00:04:46.43 67 00:02:41.52 64
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25.3.2018

ENDURO KROKAR; DOBRNA (SLO)

Time Stage 1, Stage 2 - KENDA STAGE, Stage 3

66 115 HUBER, Philipp AUT 1980 MASTER 1 00:17:10.18 00:04:28.80 76 00:04:47.37 69 00:02:36.46 56

67 116 HIRSCHBOCK,Norbert AUT MEN 00:17:31.14 00:04:23.81 72 00:04:48.60 71 00:02:49.13 75

68 79 KOEFER,Flo AUT 1980 HOBI 00:17:32.95 00:04:28.04 74 00:04:54.64 77 00:02:43.58 67

69 64 BRANKOVIĆ,Vladimir CRO 1987 MASTER 1 00:17:33.14 00:04:06.76 54 00:05:10.74 83 00:02:49.16 76

70 59 BRUS,Martin SLO 1962 MASTER 2 00:17:35.39 00:04:19.29 68 00:05:17.43 87 00:02:36.68 57

71 76 GRUBER,Markus AUT 1984 MASTER 1 00:17:38.79 00:04:24.41 73 00:04:53.05 76 00:02:49.11 74

72 74 GÁLL,Ferenc HUN 1983 MASTER 1 00:17:41.14 00:04:39.74 83 00:04:39.87 62 00:02:38.71 59

73 96 RADON,Urban SLO 1988 MASTER 1 00:17:41.33 00:04:35.96 80 00:04:46.07 66 00:02:51.62 77

74 33 GAMS,Primož SLO 1990 HOBI 00:17:43.14 00:04:39.40 82 00:04:52.32 75 00:02:47.93 72

75 106 MOLNÁR,Ferenc HUN 1986 HOBI 00:17:43.81 00:04:17.95 67 00:05:05.27 81 00:02:39.05 61

76 118 KRISCHE,Lucas AUT HOBI 00:17:49.78 00:04:30.42 77 00:04:47.34 68 00:02:51.73 78

77 67 POŽAR,Matevž SLO 1998 HOBI 00:17:57.00 00:04:45.12 84 00:05:00.65 80 00:02:52.09 79

78 87 PODLIPNIK,Enej SLO 2003 JUNIORS 00:18:09.59 00:04:46.02 85 00:04:49.75 74 00:02:55.53 84

79 70 BRODNIK,Aleš SLO 1978 HOBI 00:18:15.95 00:04:28.65 75 00:04:57.97 78 00:02:54.98 81

80 99 STADLBERGER,Christian AUT 1977 MASTER 2 00:18:19.88 00:04:36.98 81 00:04:59.59 79 00:02:55.18 83

81 93 PÉTER,Norbert HUN 1983 HOBI 00:18:33.18 00:04:34.88 78 00:05:16.36 85 00:02:57.28 86

82 86 SVETE,Rok SLO 2004 JUNIORS 00:18:35.73 00:04:52.76 87 00:05:12.59 84 00:02:55.11 82

83 65 FISCHER,Matthias AUT 1991 HOBI 00:18:41.43 00:05:27.77 92 00:05:05.46 82 00:02:48.47 73

84 23 BOŽIČ,Jure SLO 1987 MASTER 1 00:18:49.81 00:04:08.40 59 00:06:37.42 94 00:02:52.94 80

85 90 NOSEDA,Marton HUN 1991 HOBI 00:19:41.46 00:05:52.03 96 00:04:48.83 72 00:03:13.46 88

86 117 MACHAČEK,David CZE HOBI 00:19:45.86 00:05:05.57 89 00:05:45.05 91 00:03:13.86 89

87 102 RADULOVIĆ,Filip CRO 1990 MEN 00:19:58.79 00:04:54.34 88 00:05:30.93 89 00:02:56.10 85

88 91 ÓZDI,Máté HUN 1990 HOBI 00:20:17.09 00:05:27.25 91 00:05:24.65 88 00:03:17.90 90

89 45 KALTHAUS,Ruth AUT 1985 WOMEN 00:20:50.36 00:05:33.85 93 00:05:51.57 92 00:03:11.43 87

90 66 LENZ,Matthias AUT 1971 MASTER 2 00:20:56.76 00:05:38.30 94 00:05:17.00 86 00:03:33.01 92

91 72 FLIS,Jan SLO 1998 HOBI 00:21:17.52 00:05:38.72 95 00:05:43.12 90 00:03:26.76 91

92 43 CSEH,Veronika HUN 1970 WOMEN 00:21:38.83 00:05:22.08 90 00:06:07.50 93 00:03:41.87 93

93 38 SPRUK,Miha SLO 1984 MASTER 1 00:23:14.67 00:04:08.21 58 00:04:27.30 42 00:02:47.46 71

Dnf 89 MOČILNIK,Jaka SLO 1997 MEN 00:04:19.31 69 00:04:44.90 65

Dnf 85 ZUCCO,Morgan ITA 2002 JUNIORS 00:04:34.90 79

Dnf 94 POTA,Roman Ricardo GER 1989 HOBI 00:04:46.48 86

Dnf 111 KOLAREK,Darko SLO 1981 HOBI 00:06:59.33 97

Dnf 110 KRIVEC,Bojan SLO 1986 HOBI 00:10:17.14 98
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25.3.2018

ENDURO KROKAR; DOBRNA (SLO)

Time Stage 4, Stage 5

Pos Race N. Name Country Year Class Overall Time Stage 4 Time Stage 4 Pos Stage 5 Time Stage 5 Pos

1 16 MADEREGGER,Kevin AUT 1997 MEN 00:13:20.35 00:02:28.44 9 00:01:56.00 4

2 6 JEŽ,Tim SLO 1996 MEN 00:13:31.30 00:02:29.18 10 00:01:55.70 3

3 120 GRUBER, Manuel AUT MEN 00:13:36.94 00:02:24.85 3 00:01:55.69 2

4 1 HUTH,Nejc SLO 1990 MEN 00:13:38.27 00:02:24.11 2 00:01:56.24 5

5 4 BRATINA,Andrej SLO 1991 MEN 00:13:38.64 00:02:25.32 4 00:01:55.29 1

6 2 KACIN,Davor SLO 1993 MEN 00:13:50.43 00:02:21.27 1 00:01:57.34 8

7 8 MIHALKOVITS,Peter AUT 1993 MEN 00:13:54.04 00:02:30.83 13 00:02:01.93 12

8 32 RAZPET,Tadej SLO 1990 MEN 00:13:55.44 00:02:27.58 6 00:01:58.35 9

9 5 MAIERHOFER,Cri AUT 1974 MASTER 2 00:13:55.91 00:02:27.61 7 00:01:57.25 6

10 3 ČERNIGOJ,Blaž SLO 1987 MASTER 1 00:14:00.65 00:02:29.41 11 00:01:58.86 10

11 15 SCHEMMEL,Daniel AUT 1997 MEN 00:14:06.35 00:02:27.43 5 00:01:57.30 7

12 7 STRES,Sebastjan SLO 1978 MASTER 2 00:14:08.27 00:02:30.36 12 00:02:06.39 20

13 30 SMOLNIKAR,Jakob SLO 2001 JUNIORS 00:14:21.24 00:02:28.03 8 00:02:00.30 11

14 9 TRAFELLA,Max AUT 1997 MEN 00:14:26.53 00:02:33.36 15 00:02:11.15 33

15 75 GAST,Maximilian GER 1995 MEN 00:14:35.66 00:02:39.10 22 00:02:08.37 25

16 51 KRIVONOG, Nace SLO 1989 HOBI 00:14:40.66 00:02:39.84 24 00:02:06.31 19

17 19 DORRONG,Bernd AUT 1983 MASTER 1 00:14:41.74 00:02:36.13 19 00:02:06.18 18

18 13 HUBER,Tino AUT 1988 MASTER 1 00:14:41.96 00:02:39.70 23 00:02:05.93 17

19 14 DRABIK,Peter SVK 1973 MASTER 2 00:14:43.30 00:02:33.51 16 00:02:05.73 16

20 37 WOOD,Rhys GBR 1995 MEN 00:14:43.90 00:02:36.35 20 00:02:03.67 13

21 29 NEMES,Dániel HUN 1987 MASTER 1 00:14:52.92 00:02:45.59 41 00:02:07.83 23

22 92 PAPALA,Martin SVK 1979 MASTER 1 00:14:54.97 00:02:35.48 17 00:02:06.49 21

23 10 SEVER,Igor SLO 1979 MASTER 1 00:14:55.16 00:02:32.97 14 00:02:07.48 22

24 34 PINGTZER,Peter AUT 1988 MASTER 1 00:15:09.47 00:02:40.35 25 00:02:09.03 26

25 18 DE SABBATA,Davide ITA 2000 JUNIORS 00:15:11.11 00:02:35.66 18 00:02:05.07 15

26 12 FINK,Marko SLO 1987 MASTER 1 00:15:12.49 00:02:45.39 40 00:02:07.99 24

27 27 ÖRDÖG,Dániel HUN 1982 MASTER 1 00:15:29.34 00:02:41.24 27 00:02:12.70 39

28 24 PRAČEK,Janez SLO 1983 MASTER 1 00:15:32.59 00:02:47.70 47 00:02:03.67 13

29 25 APREUTESEI,Daniel AUT 1981 MASTER 1 00:15:35.13 00:02:41.80 28 00:02:12.74 40

30 62 BERGINC,Matic SLO 2000 JUNIORS 00:15:36.88 00:02:45.18 37 00:02:12.91 41

31 69 ALBANESE,Manuel ITA 1983 MASTER 1 00:15:37.22 00:02:42.59 29 00:02:28.98 70

32 58 BERTOLUTTI,Simone ITA 2001 JUNIORS 00:15:37.28 00:02:41.09 26 00:02:12.55 38
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25.3.2018

ENDURO KROKAR; DOBRNA (SLO)

Time Stage 4, Stage 5

33 22 PROSEN,Matej SLO 1992 MEN 00:15:38.42 00:02:38.83 21 00:02:10.20 28

34 113 HÖLLER,Martin AUT 1993 MEN 00:15:44.79 00:02:51.96 61 00:02:14.15 42

35 78 HEIMEL,Paul AUT 1987 MASTER 1 00:15:47.23 00:02:49.90 52 00:02:15.75 46

36 83 VOVK,Peter SLO 2002 JUNIORS 00:15:47.54 00:02:43.07 30 00:02:10.19 27

37 101 SZABADOS,Balazs HUN 1985 MASTER 1 00:15:47.94 00:02:47.27 46 00:02:11.21 34

38 35 PROSEN,Marko SLO 1977 MASTER 2 00:15:48.90 00:02:43.78 32 00:02:10.85 31

39 50 GRNJAK,Matej SLO 1997 HOBI 00:15:50.46 00:02:43.39 31 00:02:14.54 43

40 77 GRUBER,David AUT 1992 HOBI 00:15:51.17 00:02:44.25 34 00:02:10.77 30

41 28 NAGODE,Grega SLO 1976 MASTER 2 00:15:55.62 00:02:46.29 44 00:02:16.41 47

42 36 MEIER,Benjamin AUT 1987 MASTER 1 00:15:59.73 00:02:51.96 61 00:02:16.72 49

43 26 ROT,Patrik SLO 1987 MASTER 1 00:16:00.72 00:02:44.18 33 00:02:12.20 36

44 17 SEBESTYÉN,Krisztián HUN 1984 MASTER 1 00:16:01.19 00:02:46.26 43 00:02:10.75 29

45 52 LIERZER,Markus AUT 1977 MASTER 2 00:16:05.06 00:02:50.32 53 00:02:28.94 69

46 68 WAGNER,Raphael AUT 1996 HOBI 00:16:10.34 00:02:46.21 42 00:02:11.61 35

47 54 GLANZ,Reiner AUT 1981 HOBI 00:16:13.07 00:02:48.78 50 00:02:29.75 72

48 56 FRÜHWIRTH,Patrick AUT 1989 MEN 00:16:15.34 00:02:55.23 67 00:02:18.23 51

49 53 GUTTMANN,David AUT 1992 HOBI 00:16:15.37 00:02:45.23 38 00:02:12.23 37

50 105 MESEC,Rožle SLO 1987 MASTER 1 00:16:16.77 00:02:49.00 51 00:02:28.21 67

51 41 BERNHARD,Petra-petz AUT 1980 WOMEN 00:16:17.73 00:02:48.62 49 00:02:21.72 58

52 63 JANDA,Jan CZS 1993 HOBI 00:16:20.85 00:02:44.86 35 00:02:21.19 56

53 61 BOŽIČ,Nejc SLO 1985 MASTER 1 00:16:23.91 00:02:48.38 48 00:02:11.07 32

54 55 HIRZBERGER,Wendelin AUT 1995 HOBI 00:16:24.14 00:02:50.69 55 00:02:16.81 50

55 39 BARTON,Ollie GBR 1990 MEN 00:16:24.16 00:02:52.24 64 00:02:23.09 61

56 107 DRABIK,Oliver SVK 1995 HOBI 00:16:24.52 00:02:57.71 71 00:02:16.57 48

57 121 GAYER, Tomaš CZ HOBI 00:16:27.83 00:02:46.64 45 00:02:19.62 53

58 109 HAHN,Louis GER 1991 HOBI 00:16:31.46 00:02:57.90 72 00:02:14.90 44

59 60 STROHMAYER,Michael AUT 1968 MASTER 2 00:16:32.95 00:02:51.85 60 00:02:22.15 60

60 42 DOBNIG,Yana AUT 1999 WOMEN 00:16:35.83 00:02:51.45 59 00:02:21.30 57

61 71 DELINER,Maximilian AUT 1992 HOBI 00:16:42.45 00:02:51.35 58 00:02:15.03 45

62 97 ROZSAVOLGYI,Peter HUN 1980 MASTER 1 00:16:51.18 00:02:45.03 36 00:02:48.38 87

63 88 OBREZA,Aleš SLO 1984 HOBI 00:16:53.71 00:02:45.30 39 00:02:20.18 54

64 80 LAFER,David AUT 1992 HOBI 00:16:56.43 00:02:50.49 54 00:02:29.41 71

65 100 PAKRAC,Vladimir SLO 1991 MEN 00:17:05.69 00:02:50.91 56 00:02:23.85 62
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25.3.2018

ENDURO KROKAR; DOBRNA (SLO)

Time Stage 4, Stage 5

66 115 HUBER, Philipp AUT 1980 MASTER 1 00:17:10.18 00:02:51.00 57 00:02:26.55 64

67 116 HIRSCHBOCK,Norbert AUT MEN 00:17:31.14 00:02:56.12 69 00:02:33.48 77

68 79 KOEFER,Flo AUT 1980 HOBI 00:17:32.95 00:02:57.94 74 00:02:28.75 68

69 64 BRANKOVIĆ,Vladimir CRO 1987 MASTER 1 00:17:33.14 00:02:59.31 77 00:02:27.17 65

70 59 BRUS,Martin SLO 1962 MASTER 2 00:17:35.39 00:02:59.95 78 00:02:22.04 59

71 76 GRUBER,Markus AUT 1984 MASTER 1 00:17:38.79 00:02:57.91 73 00:02:34.31 79

72 74 GÁLL,Ferenc HUN 1983 MASTER 1 00:17:41.14 00:02:52.85 65 00:02:49.97 88

73 96 RADON,Urban SLO 1988 MASTER 1 00:17:41.33 00:02:56.38 70 00:02:31.30 74

74 33 GAMS,Primož SLO 1990 HOBI 00:17:43.14 00:02:55.95 68 00:02:27.54 66

75 106 MOLNÁR,Ferenc HUN 1986 HOBI 00:17:43.81 00:03:00.29 80 00:02:41.25 85

76 118 KRISCHE,Lucas AUT HOBI 00:17:49.78 00:03:00.05 79 00:02:40.24 84

77 67 POŽAR,Matevž SLO 1998 HOBI 00:17:57.00 00:02:53.82 66 00:02:25.32 63

78 87 PODLIPNIK,Enej SLO 2003 JUNIORS 00:18:09.59 00:03:06.82 82 00:02:31.47 75

79 70 BRODNIK,Aleš SLO 1978 HOBI 00:18:15.95 00:03:15.53 86 00:02:38.82 83

80 99 STADLBERGER,Christian AUT 1977 MASTER 2 00:18:19.88 00:03:06.27 81 00:02:41.86 86

81 93 PÉTER,Norbert HUN 1983 HOBI 00:18:33.18 00:03:10.58 85 00:02:34.08 78

82 86 SVETE,Rok SLO 2004 JUNIORS 00:18:35.73 00:02:58.38 75 00:02:36.89 81

83 65 FISCHER,Matthias AUT 1991 HOBI 00:18:41.43 00:02:58.78 76 00:02:20.95 55

84 23 BOŽIČ,Jure SLO 1987 MASTER 1 00:18:49.81 00:02:51.98 63 00:02:19.07 52

85 90 NOSEDA,Marton HUN 1991 HOBI 00:19:41.46 00:03:08.53 83 00:02:38.61 82

86 117 MACHAČEK,David CZE HOBI 00:19:45.86 00:03:10.16 84 00:02:31.22 73

87 102 RADULOVIĆ,Filip CRO 1990 MEN 00:19:58.79 00:03:28.67 90 00:03:08.75 93

88 91 ÓZDI,Máté HUN 1990 HOBI 00:20:17.09 00:03:35.11 91 00:02:32.18 76

89 45 KALTHAUS,Ruth AUT 1985 WOMEN 00:20:50.36 00:03:20.50 87 00:02:53.01 90

90 66 LENZ,Matthias AUT 1971 MASTER 2 00:20:56.76 00:03:25.30 89 00:03:03.15 91

91 72 FLIS,Jan SLO 1998 HOBI 00:21:17.52 00:03:36.91 92 00:02:52.01 89

92 43 CSEH,Veronika HUN 1970 WOMEN 00:21:38.83 00:03:22.43 88 00:03:04.95 92

93 38 SPRUK,Miha SLO 1984 MASTER 1 00:23:14.67 00:09:16.20 93 00:02:35.50 80

Dnf 89 MOČILNIK,Jaka SLO 1997 MEN

Dnf 85 ZUCCO,Morgan ITA 2002 JUNIORS

Dnf 94 POTA,Roman Ricardo GER 1989 HOBI

Dnf 111 KOLAREK,Darko SLO 1981 HOBI

Dnf 110 KRIVEC,Bojan SLO 1986 HOBI
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